ANDAMAN BEACH HOTEL

PHUKET

€

COLLECTIONA



APERITIF

Aperol

Campari

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Malibu

Pernod

SPIRIT

Gordon's Gin

Bacardi White Rum

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Havana 7 Year Rum

Absolut Blue VYodka
Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

El Jimador Tequila

John Jumeson Whiskey
Chivas 12 Year Whisky
JW Black Label Whisky
JW Red Label Whisky
Jack Daniel's Bourbon
Jim Beam Bourbon

Mekhong
SangSom

Bailey's Irish Cream
Kahlug

DRAUGHT BEER

Draught 300ml
Draught 500ml

BOTTLED BEER

Chang

Singha

Heineken

San Miguel Light

220
220
220
220
220
220

220

220
220
220

220
220
350

240

330
350
350
350
350
350

220
220

275
275

140
220

130
130
165
165

COCKTAIL

COSMOPOLITAN
DRY MARTINI
DIRTY MARTINI
MANHATTAN

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
MAITAI

MOJITO

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED
SINGAPORE SLING
SEX ON THE BEACH
TEQUILA SUNRISE
WHISKEY SOUR
APEROL SPRITZ

FROZEN COCKTAIL NON

ALC
MARGARITA 180
PINA COLADA 180
MANGO DAIQUIRI 180
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 180
SMOOTHIE

PINEAPPLE GREEN
Banana, Pineapple, Greek Yoghurt & Spinach

MANGO GINGER
Mango, Ginger, Cardamom, Honey & Carrot

MIXED BERRY
Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana & Yoghurt

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a 10% service charge.

275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
2{5
275
275
320

ALC

275
275
275
275

2fD

275

275




WINE

SPARKLING WINE

Treviso ‘Argentc’ Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Veneto, Italy NV

WHITE WINE
The Crossings, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022
Corte Viola, Pinot Grigio IGT, Veneto, Italy 2022

Black Oak, Chardonnay, Sonoma County, USA 2019

ROSE WINE
Muga Rosado DOC, Rioja, Spain 2021

Chevalier Torpez 'Bravade’, Cotes de Provence, France 2021

RED WINE
Campet Ste Marie, Pinot Noir, Languedoc, France 2021
Corte Viola, Cabernet Sauvignon IGT, Veneto, Italy 2021

Wonder Wall, Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia 2021

GLASS
150ML

410

380

320

450

450

380

320

410

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a 10% service charge.

BOTTLE
750 ML

1,990

1,850
1,490

2190

2,190

2,350

1,850
1,490

1,990



100% JUICE ICED FRESH FRUIT SHAKE

Mango 135 Bonana 135
Orange 135 Watermelon 135
Pineapple 135 Pineapple 135
Fresh Coconut 135 Mango 185
SOFT DRINKS WATER

Coke 70 Acqua Panna (Still) 500ml/750m| 100/165
Coke Zero 70 St. Pellegrino (Sparkling) 500mi/750ml  165/245
Fanta 70

Ginger Ale 70

Soda 70

Sprite 70

Tonic 70

Red Bull 165

COFFEE HOT COLD TEA HOT COLD
Espresso 100 110 English Breakfast 100 110
Americano 100 110 Jasmine 100 110
Long Black 100 110 Mint 100 110
Cuappuccino 120 130 Chamomile 100 110

Flot White 120 130 Thei Tead Ta 110
Latte 120 130

Double shot 120 130

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a 10% service charge.



